PORM-No: BIT-Origon, Trust Deed Series-TRUSTEE'S DEED OF RE		STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OREGON	\$7204
	DEED OF RECONVEYANCE	Vol. M84 Page 14897	
certain trust deed dated	SSENTS, That the undersign	ned trustee or successor trustee under th	
certain trust deed datedApril.15 	, 19.7.7, executed a	and delivered by Sandy Pearson	hat
In the Mortgage Records of <u>Klamath</u>		rded on April 20 , 19.7	7.
in the Mortgage Records ofKlamath page	/file/instrument/microfilm N	1 book/reel/volume No. <u>M77</u>	at
Lot 3, Block 4. Tract 1001	ty described as follows:	(Indicate which	1) ,
Klamath County Orace	L, Lynnewood, in the C:	ity of Klamath Falls.	
		+- VIAL TROTOCH and	
	La crantal	IL COUNTY Oregon	
and right-of-way of record	and those apparent up	on the land	
			· .
• MUC			.
	이번 이 이번 것을 많이 같아.		
			·
(IF SPACE INSUFFICI)	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE		
naving received from the beneficiary under said	I trust deed a written request		
having received from the beneficiary under said secured by said trust deed has been fully paid a out any covenant or warranty, express or implied held by the undersided in and the said said said said said said said said	and performed, hereby does a	to reconvey, reciting that the obligation	
held by the undersigned in and to said described In construing this instrument and when	d premises by virtue of said a	trust deed.	
In construing this instrument and wheneve feminine and neuter and the singular includes the	or the context hereof so require he plural.	ires, the masculine gender includes the	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned a corporation, it has caused its corporate name officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its officers duly authorized therein the order officers duly authorized therein the order of its officers duly authorized therein the order of its officers duly authorized therein the order officers duly authorized the order officers duly authorized therein the order officers duly authorized therein the order officers duly authorized the order officers duly authorized therein the order officers duly authorized the o	ened trustee has executed a	· · ·	11
a corporation, it has caused its corporate name officers duly authorized thereunto by order of it	to be signed and its corpor	his instrument; if the undersigned is	
	s Board of Directors.	// Gear to be arrived hereunto by its	11
DATED: August 21, 19 84	LIL	1. D. S. 10	11
THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROP DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT	IANY Jeffrey D. F	Ball, Successor Trustee	
CHECK WITH THE APPPOPPIATION A BUYER SH	IOULD		
PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED	USES.		11
(If the trustee who signs above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.) (ORS		Trustee	1
STATE OF OREGON,	93.490)	· · ·	:
County of	STATE OF OREGON, County	7 of	
August 2/ 19 84		19	1
<i>, 19</i> 04	Personally appeared	and	
Personally appeared the above named	each for himself and not one f	who, being duly sworn, or the other, did say that the former is the	
UCITEVOUS BALL SUSSESSES			
		Becretary of	1
ment to bel.	and that the seal all is a		
	of said corporation and that said	id instrument was signed and sepled in t	
OFFICIAL COLOR OF	them acknowledged said instrum Before me:	id instrument was signed and sealed in be- tority of its board of directors; and each of ment to be its voluntary act and deed.	
SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon		(OFFICIAL	
My commission expires	Notary Public for Oregon	(OFFICIAL SEAL)	
	My commission expires:	(If executed by a corporation,	
	Contraction Capites:		4
		affix corporate seal)	ĺ .
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		atrix corporate seal)	
	STA Co	TE OF OREGON, bunty ofKlamath }ss.	• • • •
	STA Co	TE OF OREGON, wunty of	
	STA Co Was r	TE OF OREGON, punty of	
	STA Co Was r of	TE OF OREGON, unty ofKlamath ss. I certify that the within instrument eccived for record on the28theay August	
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to:	STA Co Was r of at 2. space reserved in boo	TE OF OREGON, winty of	
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to:	STA Co Was r of at 2 SPACE RESERVED in boo FOR page	TE OF OREGON, punty of <u>Klamath</u> ss. I certify that the within instrument received for record on the <u>28thay</u> August <u>19.84</u> , 33. o'clock P.M., and recorded ok/reel/volume No. <u>M84</u> on <u>14897</u> or as fee (file line)	
ORANTEE'S NAME AND ADDREss After recording return to: City of Klamath Falls Attn: Donna W. P. O. Box 237	STA Co Was r of SPACE RESERVED in boo FOR Page . RECORDER'S USE ment/	TE OF OREGON, punty of <u>Klamath</u> ss. I certify that the within instrument received for record on the <u>28thay</u> August <u>19.84</u> , 3.3. o'clock <u>P. M.</u> , and recorded ok/reel/volume No. <u>M84</u> on <u>14897</u> or as fee/tile/instru- microtilm/recention No. 40581	
ORANTEE'S NAME AND ADDREss After recording return to: City of Klamath Falls - Attn: Donna W. P. O. Box 237 Klamath Falls, OR 97601	STA Co Was r of SPACE RESERVED in boo FOR Page . RECORDER'S USE ment/	TE OF OREGON, wunty of <u>Klamath</u> ss. I certify that the within instrument eceived for record on the <u>28thay</u> <u>August</u> <u>1984</u> , 33. o'clock <u>P. M.</u> , and recorded ok/reel/volume No. <u>M84</u> on <u>14897</u> or as fee/file/instru- microfilm/reception No. <u>49581</u> d of Mortgages of said County	
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return for City of Klamath Falls - Attn: Donna W. P. O. Box 237 Klamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, 21P Intil a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following to the following of the fol	STA Co was r of space reserved in boo For page. recorder's use ment/ Recor	TE OF OREGON, Sunty of <u>Klamath</u> ss. I certify that the within instrument eceived for record on the <u>28thay</u> <u>August</u> , <u>19.84</u> , <u>133.</u> o'clock <u>P. M.</u> , and recorded ok/reel/volume No. <u>M84</u> on <u>14897</u> or as fee/tile/instru- /microfilm/reception No. <u>40581</u> d of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and cool of	
ORANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: City of Klamath Falls - Attn: Donna W. P. O. Box 237 Klamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Intil a change is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the following address Sandy Pearson	STA Co Was r of BPACE RESERVED in boo FOR Page. MECORDER'S USE ment/ Recorder. B.	TE OF OREGON, unty of <u>Klamath</u> ss. I certify that the within instrument eccived for record on the <u>28 theay</u> <u>August</u> , <u>19.84</u> , <u>13. o'clock</u> P. M., and recorded ok/reel/volume No. <u>M84</u> on <u>14897</u> or as fee/tile/instru- microtilm/reception No. <u>40581</u> d of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of ty affixed.	
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return ter City of Klamath Falls - Attn: Donna W. P. O. Box 237 Klamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Institute of the sent to the following oddress Sandy Pearson 731 Miner Road	STA Co was r of space reserved in boo For page. recorder's use ment/ Recor count Eyely	TE OF OREGON, Sunty of <u>Klamath</u> ss. I certify that the within instrument eccived for record on the <u>28thay</u> <u>August</u> <u>19.84</u> , i.33 o'clock <u>P. M.</u> , and recorded ok/reci/volume No. <u>M84</u> on <u>14897</u> or as fee/file/instru- microtilm/reception No. <u>40581</u> d of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of y affixed. <u>D. Biehn, County Clerk</u>	
ORANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return tei City of Klamath Falls - Attn: Donna W. P. O. Box 237 Klamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	STA Co Was r of at 2 SPACE RESERVED in box FOR PAGE RECORDER'S USE ment/ Record RECORDER'S USE ment/ Record EX.9.1y N By T	TE OF OREGON, unty of <u>Klamath</u> ss. I certify that the within instrument eccived for record on the <u>28 theay</u> <u>August</u> , <u>19.84</u> , <u>13. o'clock</u> P. M., and recorded ok/reel/volume No. <u>M84</u> on <u>14897</u> or as fee/tile/instru- microtilm/reception No. <u>40581</u> d of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of ty affixed.	

200